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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Robinson9184
Charlotte

9.200 9.250 9.1009.725 37.275
8 3 1 9 1 

1 

Reagan Frail9165
Charlotte

9.150 9.225 9.5759.275 37.225
9T 4T 13T 1 2 

2 

Amanda Noon9163
International

9.600 9.275 8.9009.375 37.150
1 2 5 20T 3 

3 

Caroline Fallis9186
International

9.550 9.100 9.2259.200 37.075
2 15T 16 2T 4 

4 

Evie McMahan9174
Charlotte

9.525 8.925 9.1259.325 36.900
3 28T 7T 5T 5 

5 

Emerson Engle9170
Charlotte

9.125 9.075 9.1509.400 36.750
12T 19T 4 4 6 

6 

Lilly Kennedy9175
International

9.150 9.150 9.0509.350 36.700
9T 10 6 11T 7 

7 

Amelia Newlin9156
Charlotte

8.875 9.225 9.0759.450 36.625
24T 4T 2 10 8 

8 

Sarah Rogers9187
International

9.025 9.025 9.2259.325 36.600
17T 23 7T 2T 9 

9 

Cate Miner9179
Charlotte

9.350 9.075 8.8009.300 36.525
5 19T 10T 24T 10 

10 

Virginia Griffith9141
Asheville Community

9.400 9.200 8.7009.125 36.425
4 6T 19T 28T 11 

11 

Grace Brown9173
Charlotte

9.000 9.300 8.9009.175 36.375
20T 1 17 20T 12 

12 

Ilayda Hofizuglu9188
International

9.125 8.975 9.1259.050 36.275
12T 24T 25T 5T 13 

13 

Danielle McCabe9185
International

9.125 9.100 8.9009.075 36.200
12T 15T 22T 20T 14 

14 

Sally Stowe9169
International

9.100 8.925 9.1258.925 36.075
16 28T 30T 5T 15 

15 

Addison Norton9142
Asheville Community

8.875 9.200 8.8509.075 36.000
24T 6T 22T 23 16 

16 

Bella Wells-Fried9144
Asheville Community

8.800 8.850 8.9259.250 35.825
27 32 15 18T 17 

17 

Alyssa Tucker9180
Charlotte

9.025 8.725 8.7009.325 35.775
17T 35T 7T 28T 18T

18T

Sally Taylor McNorrill9171
Charlotte

9.275 8.475 9.0259.000 35.775
6 40 27 13 18T

18T

Riley Buelow9182
International

9.000 9.075 8.9258.775 35.775
20T 19T 32 18T 18T

18T

Piper Piscitelli9150
Charlotte

8.650 9.075 8.8009.150 35.675
33T 19T 18 24T 21 

21 

Lauren Newcomb9168
Charlotte

8.600 8.950 8.9759.125 35.650
35 26T 19T 14T 22 

22 

Zoe Karshner9166
International

9.125 9.100 9.1258.250 35.600
12T 15T 40 5T 23 

23 

Ellery Hyche9154
Charlotte

9.000 8.975 8.3009.300 35.575
20T 24T 10T 41 24 

24 
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Genevieve Villaret9178
International

9.250 9.125 9.0508.075 35.500
7 11T 41 11T 25 

25 

Catherine O'Donnel9181
Charlotte

8.875 8.525 8.6259.425 35.450
24T 39 3 30T 26T

26T

Ava Fowler9160
Charlotte

8.450 8.950 8.9509.100 35.450
38 26T 21 16T 26T

26T

Sophie Deluca9172
Charlotte

8.650 8.875 8.9758.925 35.425
33T 31 30T 14T 28 

28 

Rachel Savin9151
Charlotte

8.550 9.125 8.6259.050 35.350
36 11T 25T 30T 29 

29 

Jordan Vaughn9155
International

8.775 8.725 8.5509.275 35.325
28T 35T 13T 35T 30 

30 

Monserrath Gonzalez9177
Charlotte

8.700 9.100 8.7508.700 35.250
32 15T 33 26 31 

31 

Emma Blanton9176
Charlotte

9.150 8.600 8.7258.650 35.125
9T 37 35 27 32 

32 

Keely Bradle9183
International

9.025 9.200 8.5758.275 35.075
17T 6T 39 34 33T

33T

Jane Conway Harris9164
International

8.725 8.800 8.6008.950 35.075
30T 33T 28T 32T 33T

33T

Samirah Anderson9162
Charlotte

8.775 8.575 8.4009.075 34.825
28T 38 22T 38 35 

35 

Luna Donaldson9152
Charlotte

8.200 9.125 8.3758.950 34.650
39T 11T 28T 39T 36 

36 

Tanvi Prakash9167
International

7.950 9.200 8.9508.500 34.600
41 6T 37 16T 37T

37T

Kate Rogers9157
Charlotte

8.900 8.900 8.3758.425 34.600
23 30 38 39T 37T

37T

Grace Askew9161
Charlotte

8.725 8.100 8.4259.300 34.550
30T 41 10T 37 39T

39T

Olivia Villanueva9159
International

8.200 9.125 8.6008.625 34.550
39T 11T 36 32T 39T

39T

Alex Ward9158
International

8.500 8.800 8.5508.675 34.525
37 33T 34 35T 41 

41 
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